For historical reference only.  See: https://www.wsdot.wa.gov/engineering-standards/construction-materials/electrical-materials for currently approved luminaires.
Publication Date: 2025-01-13  Page 1 of 10
Approved LED Luminaires for Roadway Lighting Publication Date: 2025-01-13
Cobra-Head Type, 3000K Color Temperature - Superseded
*IMPORTANT NOTE* - FOR HISTORICAL REFERENCE ONLY
This file contains previously approved LED luminaires for historical reference only.  This list is intended for use on active construction
projects or determining wattage classes of existing installed LED Luminaires.
Specification Reference:

ts
)
Order Code Approval
Date
Expiration
Date Notes
250W 480 Acuity
Brands
American
Electric
Lighting
(AEL)
Autobahn
(ATB0) 105 ATB0-P451-480-R3-3K-MP-NL-NR-RFD323476 2020-08-02 2023-02-13 2
250W 240 GE  Evolve
(ERL2) 140 ERL2-0-18-C3-30-1-GRAY-A-B-I-L-041 2020-09-15 2025-01-13
250W 480 GE  Evolve
(ERL2) 140 ERL2-H-18-C3-30-1-GRAY-A-B-I-L-041 2020-09-15 2025-01-13
310W 240 Acuity
Brands
American
Electric
Lighting
(AEL)
Autobahn
(ATB2)  ATB2-60BLEDE10-MVOLT-R3-HK-NL-P7-SH-
RFD301012 2019-06-27 2019-12-31 1
310W 480 Acuity
Brands
American
Electric
Lighting
(AEL)
Autobahn
(ATB2)  ATB2-60BLEDE10-480-R3-HK-NL-P7-SH-
RFD301016 2019-06-27 2019-12-31 1
310W 240 Eaton
(Cooper) Streetworks Navion
(NVN)  NVN-AF-04-D-U-T3-10K-600-4N7-K-AP-
OA/RA1013 2019-06-27 2019-12-31 1
310W 480 Eaton
(Cooper) Streetworks Navion
(NVN)  NVN-AF-04-D-8-T3-10K-600-4N7-K-AP-
OA/RA1013 2019-06-27 2019-12-31 1
310W 240 GE N/A Evolve
(ERL2)  ERL2-0-18-C3-40-D-GRAY-A-B-G-I-L-041 2019-06-27 2019-12-31 1
310W 480 GE N/A Evolve
(ERL2)  ERL2-H-18-C3-40-D-GRAY-A-B-G-I-L-041 2019-06-27 2019-12-31 1
310W 240 Philips Lumec
RoadFocus
Medium
(RFL)